Myla Woods

Jom: Robert Perrin
Sent: Friday, September 02, 2016 11:12 AM
To: Myla Woods
Subject: FW: Senior Instructor criteria.
Myla:

We will use the College guidelines.

Rob

From: Bassam Yousif <Bassam.Yousif@indstate.edu>

Date: Thursday, September 1, 2016 at 10:23 AM

To: Amos Winter <Amos.Winter@indstate.edu>, Ann Rider <Ann.Rider@indstate.edu>, Bassam Yousif
<Bassam.Yousif@indstate.edu>, Chris Berchild <Chris.Berchild @indstate.edu>, Christopher Olsen
<Christopher.Olsen@indstate.edu>, Dan Clark <Dan.Clark@indstate.edu>, Debra Israel <Debra.lsrael@indstate.edu>,
Dennis Ballard <Dennis.Ballard@indstate.edu>, DeVere Woods <DeVere. Woods@indstate.edu>, Diana Hews
<Diana.Hews@indstate.edu>, Donna Selman <Donna.Selman@indstate.edu>, Eric Glendening
<Eric.Glendening@indstate.edu>, Eufsun Seung <Eulsun.Seung@indstate.edu>, John Conant
<John.Conant@indstate.edu>, Liz Brown <Liz,Brown@indstate. edu>, Nancy Hall <Nancy.Hall@indstate.edu>, Paui Bro
<Paul.Bro@indstate edu>, Philip Glende <Philip.Glende @indstate.edu>, Robert Perrin <Robert.Perrin@indstate.edu>,
Stan Buchanan <Stan.Buchanan@indstate.edu>, Steven Stofferahn <Steven.Stofferahn@indstate.edu>, Virgil Sheets
Virgil Sheets@indstate.edu>, William Ganis <William Ganis@indstate.edu>

Cc: Myla Woods <Myla.Woods@indstate.edu>

Subject; Senior Instructor criteria.

Colleagues,

If you have faculty in your department who are applying for promotion to senior instructor, please send Myla a copy of
your department’s criteria for Senior Instructor, so that we can share the document with the college P & T committee.
Many thanks,

Bassam Yousif, PhD

Associate Dean, College of Arts and Sciences; Professor of Economics
Indiana State University

Terre Haute IN 47809

Associate Editor {Economics, Politics and Gulf}, Review of Middle East Studies




